Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

{b) Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

{c} Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference (if
any)

Form 4.20
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
S.95/99
[

Pursuant to Section 85/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For officia! use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
06908131

Name of Company

(@) EDC Manchester Ltd t/a Big Art & Banners

We (b) Lindsey Cooper and Jeremy Woodside
3 Hardman Street, Manchester M3 3HF

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as
at{c) 24 March 2017

Signed Date 24 March 2017

Lindsey J Cooper For Official Use
3 Hardman Street, Manchester M3 Liquidation Section Post Room
3HF

a
Tel: 0161 830 4000 s
Ref: LJCWDSWALBXD 2 *A634F1H4*

A15 27/03/2017 #160

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs
EDC MANCHESTER LTD T/A BIG ART & BANNERS

Statement as to affairs of EDC Manchester Ltd t/a Big Art & Banners

on the 24th day of March 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full Name Mark Brooks
Signed ﬁ

Dated 2oz =




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to Floating Charge

Assets not Subject to Charge
Cash at bank
Fixture & Fittings
IT Infrastructure
Motor Vehicle
Plant and Machinery
Stock/Inventory on Hand

Auvailable to preferential creditors

Book Value

Estimated to Realise

£

3,000

50
22,650
2,500

Signature %

28,203

Date: 24 loz 3




Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise
£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 28,203
Liabilities
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 28203
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 28,203
Debts secured by floating charge 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 28,203
Unsecured non-preferential claims
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Unsecured Creditors (37,932)
Banks/Institutions (275
HM Revenue and Customs (89,246)
(127,453)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (99,250)
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Share Capital:
Ordinary (100)
(100)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (99,350)

Signature# Date: _ 2-4¢ (03 )7



NHS pAd 9I[seoue] uspIursey

000 99°1€1 ‘oreisy [BLASNPU] SLB) ‘PROY [{BH PPO.L ‘9DUI SsauUlsng $99 Nur] suolidO PO
000 LI P69 V6 8§14 Ang  WOROQsWRY ‘v X0 Od oy YN INL
SO1 LI BIsopouep PYTSreLIaE N

000 9y YOT LI “4red pIOLJR1], ‘INUIAY oure]) “Sped ssLdiajuy jutodmom ¢ 1un Awdsi(] prureilg
M1

00°0 v6'LTL ANT INN NOLJAVHLHON 12ang dsoyg £6-¢¢ ‘9ShoH [0 | JUSURININY SWI ] IR
000 00619 AN9 S1HS UOpuOT peoy [[VAUI[D gy NIUa)) Ssamsng [[€BUS[D ‘Z WU |  PINWIL'] SINO[0)) 103
000 00°00Z°91 NSL SFIN JOISOYDURIN PIIYINYA PROY MIN AIng L€ TTPN
000 £6'PLT QMY SN JSIENNRIN PIOJ[ES ‘6t XOH Od a(d yueg DESH
000 $6'SPT 68 gVS SXd 119 SN OWIAH ‘1 U0 LVA * Suiyueqg Sunpued DYNH
000 00'v6Z WVZ 719 ucljog 1330S NN ‘DHOM UOHTIA paadgooq
¥ Aundas PIog AJLInd3s | F31q9p LT T
Joanep AN aeq Aut jo qrelR(Q | Jo Junowmy (apodjsod qyra) s5IPPY 20 JONPALI JO JmMEN

-uorssassod s Aueduoo ap ur Auadoad 1040 230 Jo uonURI FuWe]d I0PAII PR 5301418 10 §pood jo Ajddns

91 JO 2ouBApR U] pred sjunoure FulWIe]d SISWOISHD PUB SIEIWITE S[6s [FUonIPUOd JO Sulses] [a1wyd “Ofeyamd-oary Jpum SI0NPAIO AUR AJHUIPI PUR SIOIPAID 8 SPRIOUT ISNW NOA (FILON

SHANNYH % LHY 214 V/L ALT HILSTHONYI 203 - SHOLIdTE ANYdWOD 4




£if So[7€ =rd

\I‘ ameudig

00°001 w0l
NSsL
SYIN JSIUDURY PlaysIym
00'§T (L1 14 001 Amupso proy MaN Amg L/ PAINT 77 9N
AR
GTN 1sayatey agnopey
00'SL 00’1 SL 00'1 AreuipiQ Rang wex( HYBIY vof THOCIY R
¥dn $dn ¥ P19y F INYS oY JIpjoqaisys
p{ie3 Junow® (N30 ], PI¥2 atuys 154 Junomy | SIBYS jo JaqENN JO JRNOWE [FRPON saawge jo adL ] (3poysod yym) ss21ppy JoawmepN | oN

SHINNVH P LHV DI V/L LT AALSTHONYIN D41 - SHAATOHTAVHS D




